8:45am

9:00am

9:55am

10:00am

10:30am

10:55am

11:00am

11:55am
12:00pm

1:00pm

RESEARCH PARK

AT FLORIDA ATLANTIC
UNIVERSITY*

Florida Atlantic Research and Development Authority
FAU Research Labs Tour

Thursday, August 16™, 2018

Arrival in Parking Lot 2 / West of Engineering East / 7 spaces blocked by
cones

Dr. Jason Hallstrom’s ISENSE Lab Visit / Tour — Meet in lobby of
Engineering East 1% Floor

Transition to next lab

Dr. Dimitris Pados’ Autonomous Systems Initiative Lab Visit / Tour —
Meet in Engineering East 303 Conference Room

Demo in Lab 212

Transition to next lab: Behavioral Science Building #12 (meet outside in
front of Engineering East)

Elan Barenholtz’s Machine Perception and Cognitive Robotics Lab Visit /
Tour — Meet in Lobby of Behavioral Science 1% Floor

Transition back to Engineering East Building #96
Lunch — Engineering East 405

Adjourn



