

## Florida Atlantic Research and Development Authority

## **FAU Research Labs Tour**

## Thursday, August 16th, 2018

8:45am	Arrival in Parking Lot 2 / West of Engineering East / 7 spaces blocked by cones
9:00am	Dr. Jason Hallstrom's ISENSE Lab Visit / Tour – Meet in lobby of Engineering East 1 <sup>st</sup> Floor
9:55am	Transition to next lab
10:00am	Dr. Dimitris Pados' Autonomous Systems Initiative Lab Visit / Tour – Meet in Engineering East 303 Conference Room
10:30am	Demo in Lab 212
10:55am	Transition to next lab: Behavioral Science Building #12 (meet outside in front of Engineering East)
11:00am	Elan Barenholtz's Machine Perception and Cognitive Robotics Lab Visit / Tour – Meet in Lobby of Behavioral Science 1st Floor
11:55am	Transition back to Engineering East Building #96
12:00pm	Lunch – Engineering East 405
1:00pm	Adjourn